
CHILD’S PLAY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023 – 2024

September 6 Wednesday Preschool Class Playground Get Together
September 6 Wednesday Returning Family Orientation-Zoom
September 7 Thursday Toddler Class Playground Get Together
September 7 Thursday New/Alumni Family Orientation-in person
September 8 Friday Nursery Class Playground Get Together

September 11 Monday Classroom Visit for Nursery & Preschool
September 12 Tuesday Classroom Visit for Toddlers
September 13 Wednesday First Day Nursery & Preschool – No Lunch Bunch
September 14 Thursday First Day Toddlers
September 18 Monday Board Meeting
September 27 Wednesday All School Meeting-in-person

October 4, 5, 6 Wed, Thurs, Fri Picture Days-Preschool, Toddler, Nursery
October 9 Monday NO SCHOOL – Indigenous Peoples’ Day
October 11 Wednesday Board Meeting

November 8 Wednesday Board Meeting
November 10 Friday NO SCHOOL – Veterans Day
November 11 Saturday Open House
November 14 Tuesday All School Meeting-in-person
November 22 Wednesday Nursery & Preschool – No Lunch Bunch
November 23 & 24 Thursday & Friday NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Vacation

December 6 Wednesday Board Meeting
December 15 Friday Nursery & Preschool – No Lunch Bunch
December 18-January 1 NO SCHOOL – Winter Vacation, return January 2nd

January 15 Monday NO SCHOOL – Martin Luther King Day
January 11 Thursday Board Meeting
January 23 Tuesday All School Meeting-virtual

February 7 Tuesday Board Meeting
February 19-23 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOL – Winter Break

March 7 Thursday Board Meeting
March 20 Wednesday All School Meeting-virtual
March 29 Friday NO SCHOOL – Good Friday

April 15-19 Mon-Fri NO SCHOOL – Spring Break
April 23 Tuesday Board Meeting

May 17 Friday NO SCHOOL – Teacher In-Service Day
May 22 Wednesday All School Annual Meeting-in-person
May 27 Monday NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day
Mid May Job Transition Meetings
May 29 Wednesday Transition Board Meeting/Old & New Boards

June 7 Friday Nursery Lunch- All Nursery Stays- NO Preschool LB
June 8 Saturday All School Picnic
June 10 Monday Preschool Lunch- All Preschool Stays, Nursery LB normal
June 11 Tuesday Toddler Class Last Day
June 12 Wednesday Nursery & Preschool Last Day- No Lunch Bunch
June 13 & 14 Thursday/Friday All School Clean-up Days

**Orientations, All School Meetings (ASMs), and Clean Up Days are mandatory**
**Board Meetings are mandatory for board members and are open to the whole school**


